Sun protection system Fix

Article 42712

Sun protection system Fix made of chemically untreated Robinia heartwood, sanded, net
size 350 x 350 cm, protective net made of HDPE fabric, with integrated eyelets, colour

according to collection, for minimum installation depth 60 cm.

CHF 2'340.-

(excl. VAT)
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Device dimensions
Space required
Heaviest element
Biggest element
Foundations
Concrete
Assembly time

Installers

Bearh

Center of play

420 x 420 x 277 cm
420 x 420 cm

55 kg

340 x16x16CcM

4

095 m*

4h

2

Device line Robinie
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